
Saffron Walden Town Council Events Calendar 2023 

This document is a work in progress, listing the provisional events 
due to take place in 2023, with timings to be confirmed. 

 
January 

• Tuesday 24th January: 

Great Winter Get Together – Jubilee Hub (Formally the Garden Room) 

February 

• Thursday 16th February: 

Pop-up Cinema - SW Baptist Church 

March 

• Monday 20th March: 

Mental Wellbeing; ‘International Day of Happiness’ 

April 

• Thursday 6th April: 

Easter Crafts & Activities – Garden Room 

May 

• Saturday 6th May: 

King Charles III Coronation 

o Screening of the Ceremony – SW Museum 
o Community Coronation Celebration – Jubilee Hub & Gardens 

June 

• Friday 2nd June: 

Half term activity: World Bicycle Day 

• Saturday 10th June: 

Eco Market – The Common 

• Thursday 15th June 

Clean Air Day – tbc 

• Sunday 25th June: 

Armed Forces Day – Carver Barracks in partnership with SWTC 

• Friday 30th June: 

October 

• Tuesday 10th October: 

Mental Wellbeing; ‘World Mental Health Day’ 

• Friday 27th – Sunday 29th October: 

Halloween Trail – Bridge End Garden 



Saffron Walden Town Council Events Calendar 2023 

This document is a work in progress, listing the provisional events 
due to take place in 2023, with timings to be confirmed. 

 
November 

• Saturday 4th November: 

Lantern making workshop 

• Saturday 11th November: 

Lantern making workshop 

• Friday 17th November: 

Lantern Parade & Light Switch on 

 

‘Beach on The Common’ 

Fri 30th Jun – Mon 28th Aug 

Fri 30th Jun: Opening Event 

 

Summer Holiday 

Sporting Activity – The Common 

& Arts & Culture in The Square – Market Square 

Every Friday: 28th Jul – 1st Sept 

 

Band Stand Season 

Sat 22nd July – Sat 26th Aug 

 


